SKETCH/AREA TABLE ADDENDUM

File No 2929141

Property Address  29-37-08-GL-452-1

City Palm Bay

County BREVARD

State FL

Zip

Owner

Client

Client Address 959 COLONIAL AVE. SE

Appraiser Name AEC

Inspection Date PALM BAY

56'
&
© B1-100
@ 1840
19’
6' N
< = 0
16' < I_l < 15'
c OP-30 14' »|1' _ Y|
of ¥ © L G2\3620 QN
21 —
20'
AREA CALCULATIONS SUMMARY Comment Table 1
Code Description Factor Net Size Perimeter Net Totals
Bl B1-100 1.00 1840 192 1840
GA7 GA-60 1.00 432 84 432
oP4 OP-30 1.00 150 62 150

Comment Table 2

Comment Table 3

brevard county property appraisers
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